01/11/2021, 08:57

VANWEB1211 (®raid ) (0 unfufilied )

October 30, 2021 at 4:44 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

AD R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1

(0110215)
SKU: 0110215

Paid
Subtotal 1item
Shipping Standard International (0.0 oz)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£54.57 GBP was added to your Nov 3, 2021 payout.

OCTOBER 30

Order confirmation email was sent to Jean-Marc Pretre

(jmpretre@hotmail.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 3141.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Nov 3, 2021 payout.

Jean-Marc Pretre placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #23814729957569).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4118357934273

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

1:55 AM

4:44 PM

4:44 PM

4:44 PM

4:44 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1211 ~ Shopify

Customer

Jean-Marc Pretre
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

jmpretre@hotmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Jean-Marc Pretre
Residence du Nozon 1
1317 Orny
Switzerland
+41797680708

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5657130729665
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/78551449793

