VANWEB1211 Paid O Unfulfilled

October 30, 2021 at 4:44 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer		
	1 R-33S1 Oxyger (0110215) SKU: 0110215	n Sensor	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Jean-Marc Pretre</u> 1 order	
					CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Pai Subtot		1 item		£45.00	jmpretre@hotmail.com	
Shippir	pping Standard International (0.0 oz		ational (0.0 oz)	£11.00	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Total	Total			£56.00		Luit
Paid by customer			£56.00	Jean-Marc Pretre Residence du Nozon 1		
Timeline				1317 Orny Switzerland		
	TODAY	ODAY			+41797680708	
Ŷ.	£54.57 GBP was added to your Nov 3, 2021 payout.			1:55 AM	BILLING ADDRESS	
					Same as shipping address	
	OCTOBER 30					
þ	Order confirmation email was sent to Jean-Marc Pretre (jmpretre@hotmail.com).			4:44 PM		
Ò	A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3141.			4:44 PM		
þ	£54.57 GBP will be added to your Nov 3, 2021 payout.			4:44 PM		
þ	Jean-Marc Pretre placed this order on Online Store (checkout #23814729957569).			4:44 PM		